



## City of Jonesboro

## Legislation Details

File #: Version: 1 RES-18:046 Name: ESTABLISHING GUIDELINES FOR THE GRANT

> APPLICATION PROCESS, FOR THE PURPOSE OF CREATING EFFICIENCY AND CLARITY FOR THE JONESBORO CITY COUNCIL AS WELL AS

THE CITIZENS OF JONESBORO, ARKANSAS

Passed Type: Resolution Status:

File created: 3/23/2018 In control: Finance & Administration Council Committee

On agenda: Final action: 4/17/2018

Title: RESOLUTION ESTABLISHING GUIDELINES FOR THE GRANT APPLICATION PROCESS, FOR

THE PURPOSE OF CREATING EFFICIENCY AND CLARITY FOR THE JONESBORO CITY

COUNCIL AS WELL AS THE CITIZENS OF JONESBORO, ARKANSAS

Sponsors: Grants, Finance

Indexes:

**Code sections:** 

## Attachments:

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
4/17/2018	1	City Council	Passed	Pass
4/10/2018	1	Finance & Administration Council Committee	Recommended to Council	Pass